EFIA

=2“%*EMIRATES FUTURE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION TIME TABLE—2022-23

EFIA /CIR- 66/2022-23 Date:27/01/2023

DATE DAY CLASS X CLASS XII
15-02-2023 Wednesday Painting(049) | = ;e
20-02-2023 Monday French(018) | = e
24-02-2023 Friday e English core(301)
25-02-2023 Saturday e Marketing(812)
27-02-2023 Monday English Lang&Lit(184) e
28-02-2023 Tuesday | = cccmeemeeeee Chemistry(043)
01-03-2023 Wednesday Malayalam(012) | = cccccmeeeeeee
04-03-2023 Saturday Science(086) | 000 ;e
06--03-2023 Monday | = e Physics(042)
11-03-2023 Saturday | = = —eceemeeeeeee- Mathematics(041)
13-03-2023 Monday Computer e

Applications(165)
15-03-2023 Wednesday Social Science(087) | =00 ceememeemee
16-03-2023 Thursday | = —  ——ccecmeeee- Biology(044)
17-03-2023 Friday Hindi Course B(085) Economics(030)
21-03-2023 Tuesday Mathematics | = 00—
standard(041)
Mathematics Basic(241)
23-03-2023 Thursday | = —cccememeeeeee Computer science(083)
Informatics practices(065)

25-03-2023 Saturday | = = —eecemeeeeeeee Business studies(054)
31-03-2023 Friday | = ;oo Accountancy(055)

Principal




